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Week 1 Games

93 HITMEN

69 MARAUDERS

97 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
75 MEAN MACHINE
53 PLAYER HATERS
88 THE RATS

93 HITMEN

66 BROTHERHOOD
88 MR PERFECT

80 SHO'S TOADS

57 INSTIGATORS

88 THE RATS

Week 2 Games

105 HITMEN
97 SHO'S TOADS
65 BROTHERHOOD
63 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
53 MEAN MACHINE
81 THE RATS

Week 3 Games

75 MARAUDERS

81 HITMEN

71 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
71 FIRST$G

84 SHO'S TOADS

90 THE RATS

Week 4 Games

87 MARAUDERS
94 HITMEN
102 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
66 FIRST$G
71 SHO'S TOADS
77 MEAN MACHINE

Week 5 Games

70 HITMEN

89 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
56 FIRST$G

65 SHO'S TOADS

75 MR PERFECT

89 THE RATS

Week 6 Games

52 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
80 FIRST$G

84 BROTHERHOOD

66 SHO'S TOADS

92 MEAN MACHINE

87 MARAUDERS

88
57
80
66
57
75
69
53
75
57
97
75

67
74
92
76
99
67

82
84
80
93
58
90

75
68
87
107
65
100

69
70
72
87
61
75

71
51
95
57
77
53

MR PERFECT
INSTIGATORS
SHO'S TOADS
BROTHERHOOD
JOURNEYMEN
FIRST$ G
MARAUDERS
PLAYER HATERS
FIRST$ G
JOURNEYMEN
JOHN'S BODY SHOP
MEAN MACHINE

FIRST$ G
MARAUDERS
INSTIGATORS
JOURNEYMEN
MR PERFECT
PLAYER HATERS

BROTHERHOOD
INSTIGATORS
MEAN MACHINE
JOURNEYMEN
PLAYER HATERS
MR PERFECT

JOURNEYMEN
PLAYER HATERS
THE RATS
BROTHERHOOD
MR PERFECT
INSTIGATORS

INSTIGATORS
MARAUDERS
JOURNEYMEN
MEAN MACHINE
PLAYER HATERS
BROTHERHOOD

THE RATS
INSTIGATORS
JOURNEYMEN
PLAYER HATERS
HITMEN

MR PERFECT

Week 7 Games

87 MARAUDERS

68 HITMEN

80 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
84 SHO'S TOADS

79 MEAN MACHINE

60 THE RATS

Week 8 Games

56 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
63 MEAN MACHINE
65 SHO'S TOADS
73 MR PERFECT
105 THE RATS
75 INSTIGATORS

Week 9 Games

55 MARAUDERS
126 BROTHERHOOD
58 SHO'S TOADS
60 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
86 MEAN MACHINE
81 THE RATS

Week 10 Games

80 HITMEN

62 SHO'S TOADS

55 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
75 MEAN MACHINE

73 MR PERFECT

90 THE RATS

Week 11 Games

55 THE RATS

56 FIRST$G

76 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
77 SHO'S TOADS

66 MEAN MACHINE

65 MARAUDERS

Week 12 Games

99 HITMEN
76 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
66 MR PERFECT
104 THE RATS
80 PLAYER HATERS
66 MARAUDERS

Week 13 Games

60 THE RATS

61 SHO'S TOADS

87 JOHN'S BODY SHOP
74 MEAN MACHINE

44 MR PERFECT

50 MARAUDERS
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74
75
66
86
78
69

42
107
93
91
65
76

63
74
69
54
57
99

84
64
87
58
69
77

99
70
139
79
114
83

85
84
65
75
78
94

68
79
82
81
61
73

PLAYER HATERS
BROTHERHOOD
MR PERFECT
FIRST$ G
JOURNEYMEN
INSTIGATORS

FIRST$ G
HITMEN
BROTHERHOOD
PLAYER HATERS
MARAUDERS
JOURNEYMEN

PLAYER HATERS
INSTIGATORS
MR PERFECT
JOURNEYMEN
FIRST$ G
HITMEN

BROTHERHOOD
MARAUDERS
PLAYER HATERS
INSTIGATORS
JOURNEYMEN
FIRST$ G

JOURNEYMEN
PLAYER HATERS
HITMEN
INSTIGATORS
BROTHERHOOD
MR PERFECT

JOURNEYMEN
FIRST$ G
BROTHERHOOD
SHO'S TOADS
INSTIGATORS
MEAN MACHINE

JOURNEYMEN
HITMEN
BROTHERHOOD
PLAYER HATERS
INSTIGATORS
FIRST$ G
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Playoff Week 1 Games

72
74
63
55
97
79

THE RATS

JOHN'S BODY SHOP
MEAN MACHINE
PLAYER HATERS
FIRST $ G
MARAUDERS

Playoff Week 2 Games

93
73
76
74
52
81
68

BROTHERHOOD

MR PERFECT
JOHN'S BODY SHOP
FIRST$ G

SHO'S TOADS
MARAUDERS

MEAN MACHINE

Playoff Week 3 Games

75
61
96
67
52
84
65
79
83
75

MR PERFECT
PLAYER HATERS
BROTHERHOOD
FIRST$ G
INSTIGATORS
JOHN'S BODY SHOP
MARAUDERS

MEAN MACHINE
SHO'S TOADS

THE RATS

Playoff Week 4 Games

71
58
39
66
35
47
95
69
65
71

HITMEN
INSTIGATORS
JOHN'S BODY SHOP
JOURNEYMEN
MARAUDERS

MEAN MACHINE

MR PERFECT
PLAYER HATERS
SHO'S TOADS

THE RATS

Playoff Week 5 Games

Playoff Week 6 Games

Playoff Week 7 Games

Playoff Week 8 Games

83
88
101
68
75
91

125
48
68
79
63
62
75

76
85
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

48
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

HITMEN

MR PERFECT
BROTHERHOOD
JOURNEYMEN
INSTIGATORS
SHO'S TOADS

HITMEN

THE RATS

MEAN MACHINE
JOURNEYMEN
PLAYER HATERS
INSTIGATORS

* League Average

HITMEN
JOURNEYMEN

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

BROTHERHOOD
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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