

RealTime Fantasy Sports www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule

06-Feb-2006 10:57 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games		Week 7 Games
93 HITMEN 69 MARAUDERS 97 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 75 MEAN MACHINE 53 PLAYER HATERS 88 THE RATS 93 HITMEN	88 MR PERFECT 57 INSTIGATORS 80 SHO'S TOADS 66 BROTHERHOOD 57 JOURNEYMEN 75 FIRST \$ G 69 MARAUDERS	87 MARAUDERS 74 PLAYER HATERS 68 HITMEN 75 BROTHERHOOD 80 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 66 MR PERFECT 84 SHO'S TOADS 86 FIRST \$ G 79 MEAN MACHINE 78 JOURNEYMEN 60 THE RATS 69 INSTIGATORS
66 BROTHERHOOD 88 MR PERFECT	53 PLAYER HATERS 75 FIRST \$ G	Week 8 Games
80 SHO'S TOADS 57 INSTIGATORS 88 THE RATS  Week 2 Games	57 JOURNEYMEN 97 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 75 MEAN MACHINE	56 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 42 FIRST \$ G 63 MEAN MACHINE 107 HITMEN 65 SHO'S TOADS 93 BROTHERHOOD 73 MR PERFECT 91 PLAYER HATERS 105 THE RATS 65 MARAUDERS
105 HITMEN	67 FIRST \$ G	75 INSTIGATORS 76 JOURNEYMEN
97 SHO'S TOADS 65 BROTHERHOOD	74 MARAUDERS 92 INSTIGATORS	Week 9 Games 55 MARAUDERS 63 PLAYER HATERS
63 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 53 MEAN MACHINE 81 THE RATS	76 JOURNEYMEN 99 MR PERFECT 67 PLAYER HATERS	126 BROTHERHOOD 74 INSTIGATORS 58 SHO'S TOADS 69 MR PERFECT 60 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 54 JOURNEYMEN 86 MEAN MACHINE 57 FIRST \$ G
Week 3 Games		81 THE RATS 99 HITMEN
<ul><li>75 MARAUDERS</li><li>81 HITMEN</li><li>71 JOHN'S BODY SHOP</li></ul>	82 BROTHERHOOD 84 INSTIGATORS 80 MEAN MACHINE	Week 10 Games
71 FIRST \$ G 84 SHO'S TOADS 90 THE RATS	93 JOURNEYMEN 58 PLAYER HATERS 90 MR PERFECT	80 HITMEN 84 BROTHERHOOD 62 SHO'S TOADS 64 MARAUDERS 55 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 87 PLAYER HATERS 75 MEAN MACHINE 58 INSTIGATORS
Week 4 Games		73 MR PERFECT 69 JOURNEYMEN 90 THE RATS 77 FIRST \$ G
87 MARAUDERS 94 HITMEN 102 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 66 FIRST \$ G 71 SHO'S TOADS	75 JOURNEYMEN 68 PLAYER HATERS 87 THE RATS 107 BROTHERHOOD 65 MR PERFECT	Week 11 Games  55 THE RATS 56 FIRST \$ G  99 JOURNEYMEN 70 PLAYER HATERS
77 MEAN MACHINE	100 INSTIGATORS	76 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 139 HITMEN 77 SHO'S TOADS 79 INSTIGATORS 66 MEAN MACHINE 114 BROTHERHOOD
Week 5 Games		65 MARAUDERS 83 MR PERFECT
70 HITMEN 89 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 56 FIRST \$ G 65 SHO'S TOADS 75 MR PERFECT	69 INSTIGATORS 70 MARAUDERS 72 JOURNEYMEN 87 MEAN MACHINE 61 PLAYER HATERS	Week 12 Games  99 HITMEN 85 JOURNEYMEN 76 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 84 FIRST \$ G
89 THE RATS Week 6 Games	75 BROTHERHOOD	66 MR PERFECT 65 BROTHERHOOD 104 THE RATS 75 SHO'S TOADS 80 PLAYER HATERS 78 INSTIGATORS 66 MARAUDERS 94 MEAN MACHINE
52 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 80 FIRST \$ G 84 BROTHERHOOD	71 THE RATS 51 INSTIGATORS 95 JOURNEYMEN	Week 13 Games
<ul><li>66 SHO'S TOADS</li><li>92 MEAN MACHINE</li><li>87 MARAUDERS</li></ul>	57 PLAYER HATERS 77 HITMEN 53 MR PERFECT	60 THE RATS 68 JOURNEYMEN 61 SHO'S TOADS 79 HITMEN 87 JOHN'S BODY SHOP 82 BROTHERHOOD 74 MEAN MACHINE 81 PLAYER HATERS 44 MR PERFECT 61 INSTIGATORS 50 MARAUDERS 73 FIRST \$ G

# SUPERBOWL VII Champion - HITMEN [76-

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule

06-Feb-2006 10:57 AM Eastern

### Playoff Week 1 Games

72	THE RATS	83	HITMEN
74	JOHN'S BODY SHOP	88	MR PERFECT
63	MEAN MACHINE	101	BROTHERHOOD
55	PLAYER HATERS	68	JOURNEYMEN
97	FIRST \$ G	75	INSTIGATORS
79	MARAUDERS	91	SHO'S TOADS

#### Playoff Week 2 Games

93	BROTHERHOOD	125	HITMEN
73	MR PERFECT	48	THE RATS
76	JOHN'S BODY SHOP	68	MEAN MACHINE
74	FIRST \$ G	79	JOURNEYMEN
52	SHO'S TOADS	63	PLAYER HATERS
81	MARAUDERS	62	INSTIGATORS
68	MEAN MACHINE	75	* League Average

#### Playoff Week 3 Games

75	MR PERFECT	76	HITMEN
61	PLAYER HATERS	85	JOURNEYMEN
96	BROTHERHOOD	75	* League Average
67	FIRST \$ G	75	* League Average
52	INSTIGATORS	75	* League Average
84	JOHN'S BODY SHOP	75	* League Average
65	MARAUDERS	75	* League Average
79	MEAN MACHINE	75	* League Average
83	SHO'S TOADS	75	* League Average
75	THE RATS	75	* League Average

## Playoff Week 4 Games

71	HITMEN	48	BROTHERHOOD
58	INSTIGATORS	61	* League Average
39	JOHN'S BODY SHOP	61	* League Average
66	JOURNEYMEN	61	* League Average
35	MARAUDERS	61	* League Average
47	MEAN MACHINE	61	* League Average
95	MR PERFECT	61	* League Average
69	PLAYER HATERS	61	* League Average
65	SHO'S TOADS	61	* League Average
71	THE RATS	61	* League Average

#### Playoff Week 5 Games

Playoff Week 6 Games

Playoff Week 7 Games

Playoff Week 8 Games